Vigilon Compact Voice
Vigilon Compact Voice is the new integrated fire detection, voice alarm and public address system
from Gent – an innovation that combines the analogue fire detection and alarm functionality of
Gent’s proven Vigilon Compact system with the very latest voice alarm and public address (VA/PA)
technology.
Life safety first
� The Vigilon Compact Voice system delivers clear, intelligible voice alarm messages
� Vigilon Compact Analogue Addressable fire detection and alarm technology ensures reliable and constant life safety protection for

microphone can be provided in
place of the on-board Keypad.
ORDER CODES
ACU blank with network VA-1311
ACU with 20 way keyboard
and network  VA-1312
ACU Slave with 20 way keyboard   VA-1313
20 Way Expansion Keyboard VA-1314
20 Way Desk Console and
Emergency Microphone VA-1315
Master Audio Control Unit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacity 30 DAUs
Messages 2 66 second and 2 50 second digital messages

Steel mesh Steel
Mounting Keyhole and/or screws Screw
ORDER CODES
6W Moulded Cabinet Speaker 13421-18-DC
Vandal-proof 6W Metal  13421-21-DC
Cabinet Speaker
Flush Mounted Vandal-proof  13421-25-DC
6W Metal Cabinet Speaker
Bi-directional Vandal-proof  13421-30-DC
6W Metal Cabinet Speaker
Our range of plastic moulded
cabinet loudspeakers is both
stylish and elegant, and offers a

bracket & hardware
Aluminium U bracket Aluminium U bracket
ORDER CODES
10W Weatherproof Plastic Horn 13421-42-DC
20W Weatherproof Plastic Horn 13421-43-DC
10W Weatherproof Plastic 13421-73-DC
Projector
20W Weatherproof Plastic  13421-74-DC
Projector
Weatherproof Plastic Horns
Weatherproof Plastic Horns
This range of lightweight plastic

Ingress Protection IP 55
Spherical Pendant Loudspeaker & Column Loudspeakers
ORDER CODES
Spherical Pendant Loudspeaker 13421-80-DC
20W Metal Column Loudspeaker 13421-51-DC
40W Metal Column Loudspeaker 13421-52-DC
80W Metal Column Loudspeaker 13421-53-DC
Spherical Pendant
Loudspeaker
This modern styled spherical
loudspeaker is a true omni-